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6. Offene Sachsische Kurzbahnmeisterschaften
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Wettkampf-Nr. 208

50m Ricken Frauen Juniorenfinale

Junioren

1.

NO U A WD

Lisa GeiBler

Anne Reichelt
Patricia Burkhardt
Tina Nitzsche

Lara Klein

Lisa Atlas

Jeanine Scheinpflug

1992
1993
1995
1994
1994
1995
1993

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Leutzsch

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Dresdner Delphine

SC DHfK Leipzig
Dresdner Delphine

00:31,86
00:32,12
00:32,23
00:32,47
00:32,59
00:32,75
00:32,93
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